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Name CSR No. Voice Mailbox
Tracy Aaron Hunt 7925 1001
Flor Abadilla 9948 1540
Loismarie Abate 9677 1002
Sheri Abraham 3868 1003
Joy Adams 8385 1005
Phyllis Aguilar 9664 1025
Alice Alarcon 12182 1124
Rochelle Albans 6490 1011
Sylvia Almaguer-Miller 8767 1014
Sylvia Alston 6236 1016
Gabrielle Ammon 5202 1019
Alicia Anderson 8472 1021
Selena Ardaiz 12866 1293
Rosemary Arteaga 11671 1279
Joanne Ayotte 7758 1156
Teresa Baez 11611 1026
Dolores Bailey 6359 1027
Stephanie Baker 9249 1094
Kathryn Baldwin 14242 1294
Elizabeth Barajas 7444 1031
Monet Barrios 9229 1037
Latoya Beckford 14216 1181
Kristina Berg 13772 1038
Celia Bernal 3959 1046
Cynthia Bicad 13100 1270
Sandra Bires 8991 1049
Susan Bishop 8354 1050
Shawn Bivens 7719 1159
Annette Blanco 10075 1052
Valerie Bogan 9468 1054
Yvette Bonilla 13175 1161
Virginia Brannon 9846 1236
Linda Breech 9811 1057
Sheila Brock 10025 1058
Brooke Brubaker 9420 1060
Yvette Burley 8343 1069
Marlene Burris 8424 1163
Jeannette Bush 10572 1169
Crystal Butler 10714 1008
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Kim Caddick 7639 1073
Jacqueline Caire 9599 1075
Kelly Call 5714 1077
Monique Calo 10876 1078
Cindy Cameron 10315 1273
Charmain Campbell 4315 1079
Nadine Campos 10837 1083
Christy Cannariato 7954 1024
Elsa Cardenas-McAnallen 8097 1397
Nancy Carnochan 9228 1672
Lori Casillas 9869 1093
Araceli Castellanos 12519 1103
Mary Castillo-Byrnes 8548 1379
Elsie Cervantes 11416 1160
Connie Chaffee 10324 1099
Jan Chaja 4269 1100
Cynthia Chavez 5250 1101
Paula Chavez 7943 1102
Khowoonsun Chong 12907 1015
Hilda Chong-Correa 13169 1104
Ann Marie Cizin 5491 1106
Maria Clark 7632 1107
Therese Claussen 6552 1108
Marianne Cole 6216 1111
Linda Comstock 3741 1113
Caryn Conlin 10989 1114
Diana Constancio 12592 1088
Josefina Contratto 10359 1115
Lynne Cooper 6232 1117
Stella Cordova 7538 1118
Alisa Corrado 13666 1282
Jeanette Coyle 12665 1105
Tracy Crandall 5747 1125
Carol Crawley 7518 1126
Dianna Crittenden 8998 1127
Lori Culleton 6267 1130
Jacqueline Cummings 8618 1131
Brigitte Cusimano 10209 1133
Frankiann Dalton 8616 1039
Jodi Daniels 9964 1136
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Carolyn Dasher 7492 1137
Lynda Davidson 7427 1138
Averol Davis 4294 1140
LeAntoinette Davis 10224 1139
Mary Davis 7595 1142
Anthonette Dear 9738 1146
Melinda Delgado 6652 1150
Marianne Der Clint 10847 1062
Jaime Derderian 14258 1268
Teresa Desimone 3637 1152
Anna Diaz 6779 1154
Bridgette Diaz 11638 1155
Tina Dolezal 10854 1162
Grace Donester 3329 1164
Marianna Donner 7504 1082
Ligia Dorame 12990 1085
Elora Dorini 13755 1119
Marie Dorling 7885 1165
Kimberly Dorn 12809 1172
Rosalind Dudley 6505 1173
Selena Duran 14281 1266
Kirsti Edmonds-West 10104 1174
Martha Emerich 6864 1179
Lauren Engel 8470 1180
Suzanne Etcheberria 6439 1183
Rene Evanko 6404 1184
Lisa Evans 9158 1185
Lynn Evans 5164 1186
Robin Famighetti 10131 1188
Sonia Feagin 11540 1189
Christopher Fedoroff 10558 1190
Jessica Felipe 12562 1177
Zuhal Felix 11530 1501
Cailey Ferguson 14133 1211
Sandra Ferguson 10457 1193
Joann Ferraro 10437 1194
Jeanette Filkins 11047 1195
Mary Fleming 3792 1196
Eleanor Flores 9214 1197
Elizabeth Flores 6481 1198

Rev. August, 2018


mailto:CDasher@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:LDavidson@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:ADavis1@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:LDavis@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:MDavis1@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:ADear@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:MDelgado@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:MDerClint@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:JDerderian@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:TDesimone@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:ADiaz@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:BDiaz@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:TDolezal@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:GDonester@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:MDonner?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:LDorame@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:EDorini@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:MDorling@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:KDorn@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:RDudley@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:SDuran@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:KWest@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:MEmerich@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:LEngel@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:SEtcheberria@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:REvanko@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:LEvans2@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:LEvans1@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:RFamighetti@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:SFeagin@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:CFedoroff@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:JFelipe@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:ZRFelix@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:CFerguson@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:SFerguson@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:JFerraro@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:JFilkins@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:MFleming@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:EFlores1@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:EFlores2@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request

Los Angeles County Official Court Reporter Email and VVoicemail Directory

Thelma Fong 7986 1201
Debra Ford 12023 1204
Sharon Fox 4332 1208

Lynne Franko 7403 1210
Joyce Freel 9443 1212
Jessie Frey 14110 1116
Kitty Fulton 2582 1637

Rhonda Galyan 8823 1217

Carol Garcia 5322 1218

Geraldine Garcia 10327 1219

Joanne Garcia 7387 1220
Rosa Garcia 7629 1222

Carrie Garcin 7911 1223

Michelle Gardner 11463 1224

Sandra Geco 3806 1229

Karen Geer 9781 1262

Stephanie Georgeanne 8322 1086
Donna Gerhart 8897 1231
Lori-Ann Gertler 3775 1232
Kathy Giangrande 5563 1233
Ruth Glickfeld 5565 1237
Pamela Goeppner 10578 1244
Dianna Gomez 9905 1240
Enedina Gonzales 10236 1242
Angela Gonzalez 11612 1221
Laura Gonzalez 8918 1243
Shelly Goodell 10307 1349
Wendy Goodman 12994 1326
Christine Gordon 7709 1089
Nadia Gott 12597 1033

Janet Granger 7637 1247

Julie Granger 9201 1248

Cheryl Graves 10592 1249
Wanda Gray 7675 1251

Lisa Greenwood 9907 1253
Lisa Guerrero 7671 1256
Hilda Gutierrez 12714 1259
Maryann Guzman 7073 1260
Annette Hajduk 10189 1109
Jacqueline Hall 7951 1264
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Cheryl Hanna 11232 1267
Tiana Harrelson 13592 1053
Kathleen Harshaw 11071 1271
Joyce Hedlund 9878 1519
Virginia Heitz 5358 1272
Candace Henry 9311 1277
Lisa Hernandez 8281 1034
Rosemarie Hernandez 9572 1072
Elizabeth Hernandez-Garcia 9110 1280
Carol Herrera 8735 1281
Penny Hill 5095 1278
Elizabeth Hines 9236 1032
Caryn Hobbis 9432 1009
Paulette Hodgkins 8942 1274
Christine Hoehn 7866 1065
Annette Hogan 9828 1287
Judith Hollifield 12564 1292
Jennifer Holmes 10976 1151
Evie Homsy 10156 1288
Rebeca Horan 7183 1289
Dominica Hotchkiss 12805 1028
Kathryn Howell 8949 1291
Linda Hull 6603 1295

Elsa Hurtado 14206 1171
Cathrine Jackson 7402 1045
Barbara James 9296 1597
Lydia Johnson 5919 1309
Valerie Jones 4816 1411
Melanie Kahler 5398 1310
Veronica Kearns 10096 1473
Mary Kelly 11519 1492
Carmen Kerr 12048 1030
Ronald Kim 12299 1314
Chandra Kincaid 11655 1315
Barbara King 8347 1316
Christy Kirker 11856 1321
Marcy Knobel 11234 1320
Michelle Koh 12509 1081
Kristina Koll 4159 1323
Elizabeth Kozakowski 13451 1010

Rev. August, 2018


mailto:CHanna@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:THarrelson@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:KHarshaw@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:JRodela@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:VHeitz@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:CHenry@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:LHernandez@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:RPHernandez@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:EHernandez-Garcia@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:CHerrera1@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:PHill@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:EHines@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:CHobbis@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:PHodgkins@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:CHoehn@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:AHogan@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:JHollifield@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:JAHolmes@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:EHomsy@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:RHoran@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:DHotchkiss@lacourt.com?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:KHowell@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:LHull@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:EHurtado@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:CJackson1@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:BJames2@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:LJohnson2@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:VJones2@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:MKahler@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:VKearns@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:MKelly@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:CKerr@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:RKim@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:CKincaid@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:BKing2@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:CKirker@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:MKnobel@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:MKoh@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:KKoll@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request
mailto:EKozakowski@lacourt.org?subject=Transcript%20Request

Los Angeles County Official Court Reporter Email and VVoicemail Directory

Lyrra Lamar 11791 1225
Lydia Langenfeld 10933 1334
Sydney Lawrence 5984 1340
Dawsha Layland 5166 1147

Alexander Lee 11734 1342
Naomi Leeper 8728 1344
Stephanie Levy 7660 1347
Alisia Lewis 13606 1120
Cheryle Lewis 6312 1348
Robert Lewit 6907 1350
Dina Lidis 11340 1365
Lavender Lino 13046 1170
Christina Lisenby 11438 1356
Jacqueline Littlefield 13571 1191
Avis Livingston 3787 1357
Diane Lockner 6026 1358
Kristi Longnecker 14006 1121

Laura Lopez 6876 1362
Maria Luz Lopez 9174 1363

Raquel Lopez 10559 1542

Rocio Lopez 11194 1071

Eileen Lowe 12303 1098

Brian Lucy 7471 1366

Chani Ludwig 13017 1063
Lotus Lui 8908 1367
Lisa Luna 10229 1369

Dana Lundquist 9782 1370

Denise Lutz 6450 1371

Linda Sue Lyman 4166 1372
Maria Maberto 8299 1374
Louis Machuca 12274 1376

Donel Maher 8989 1377

Maria Mahieu 13260 1299

Erica Malcolm 3789 1378

Talene Manahan 8776 1380
Terri Manzon 4667 1381

Deborah Manzo-Vasquez 7018 1158

Angela Mapp 7824 1382

Maria Marino 10858 1463

Karie Lynn Martin 9428 1387
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Annette-Monet Martinez 8080 1389
Stephanie Martinez 5866 1390
Brenda Matsui 10868 1392
Rona Matsuzaki 6005 1394
Elizabeth Lea Mattera 9312 1578
Kathryn Mautz 11539 1396
Ruanne McArthur 2699 1398
Melissa Mclntyre 11429 1406
Luann McKenzie 5567 1408
Rebecca McKinney 9841 1410
Lisa Mclay 10765 1412

Pat McNeal 4458 1414
Cassandra Medina 12356 1004
Linda Meyer 8534 1420
Pamela Milin 7752 1044
Lucy Milivojevic 11496 1421
Elva Miller 6791 1422
Joanne Mio 10871 1418
Priscilla Mireles 14080 1017
Sara Misa 13204 1018
Stacy Molina 14064 1153
Audrey Molinar 12462 1020
Yesenia Montalvo 11818 1427
Adriana Montanez 12767 1084
Anabele Montgomery 13231 1080
Monica Moore 11178 1428
Regina Morales 10293 1429
Teresa Morales 11471 1460
Dulce Moran 3141 1430
Charlene Morley 2207 1432
Paige Moser 2669 1434
Frances Moxley 9031 1437
Kathy Mullis 10667 1438
Mary Lu Murphy 5178 1439
Denise Nagao 7722 1442
Beverlee Nagata 12268 1145
Rosalina Nava 11907 1443
Beverly Nichols 5092 1449
Pamela Nicklaus 11567 1668
Vicki Nikola 3351 1450
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Penelope Nisotis 12625 1149
Bobbi Nolan 2654 1110
Susan Nunez 9514 1064

Linda Oak 10316 1092
Wendy Oillataguerre 10978 1455
Betty Olsen 3555 1458
Callie O’'Meany 13971 1070
Reyna Ota 13934 1182
Samantha Paoletto 11393 1132
Angela Paradela 9659 1692
Angelia Parrish 8909 1457
Donna Parrish 7199 1465
Jessieca Pate 11793 1475
Monja Patton 11477 1467

Karen Peckham 4930 1471

Linda Peralta 9269 1472

Lisa Peres 10484 1585
Joann Perez 13062 1091
Lourdes Perez 13995 1187
Janet Pesusich 11729 1474
John Pham 14150 1122
Jesse Pickelsimer 13885 1311
Jill Pincin 10135 1482
Debra Pineda 6156 1483
Susan Pokersnik 10298 1488
Monica Ponce 11334 1489
Victoria Poole 7657 1012
Lorilynn Poon 11168 1490
Veronica Porras 12703 1302
Susie Price 11954 1493
Christina Pullara 9616 1495
Cynthia Purcell 12150 1297
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Beth Quintana 9695 1498
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Victoria Rambow 8206 1468
Hilda Ramirez 8133 1503

Wendy Rasnick 12347 1129

Lisa Rau 10782 1128
Paula Renteria 9374 1508
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Tina-Helene Richards 9459 1509
Lisa Ridley 5886 1511
Michelle Riley 6347 1359
Debra Rivera 10785 1516
Maria Rivera 14229 1166
Kelly Roberts 8874 1517
Marti Roberts 5842 1518
Georgette Rodarte 8747 1632
Rosalia Rodas 13672 1143
Lisa Rodriguez 11282 1552
Martha Rodriguez 5545 1521
Raquel Rodriguez 9485 1522
Veronika Rodriguez 9227 1252
Leanna Roessell 11240 1523
Cynthia Romero 7861 1525
Lorraine Romin 7508 1526
Cynthia Rosales 5410 1527
Catherine Rossitto 10228 1529
Kerry Ruiz 6114 1532
Elizabeth Salazar 6016 1537
Jeanette Salazar 8733 1583
Trisha Salcido 11529 1565
Lizeth Sanchez 10121 1541
Louise Sanford 8723 1543
Rose Saucedo 4303 1544
Amy Saylor 11560 1545
Debra Scacco 6194 1547
Susan Schaeffer 11727 1265
Jack Scheinfeld 12109 1549
Lisa Schirmeister 7277 1550
Dianne Sciano 10697 1556
Czarina Scolari 8996 1557
Shanna Scott 13593 1112
Troyette Scott 8792 1695
Wendy Scott 10549 1559
Elaine Scripter 11637 1560
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Darcy Senff 11953 1562
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Ingrid Silveria 9120 1333
Victoria Slattery 12961 1413
Laurie Small 4654 1575
Cynthia Smith 8571 1576
Jennifer Smith 12399 1579
Renee Smith 8915 1580
Diana Solis 9715 1035
Dyan Starr 8524 1588
Debra Stein 5133 1589
Anne Stewart 5990 1591
Mary Stoll 2573 1593
Jon Streeter 3704 1596
Patti Sundstrom 5923 1599
Sandra Suttle 10411 1601
Kathleen Tabak 4703 1605
Cindy Tachell 8572 1606
Roxanne Takeuchi 10368 1607
Teresa Tan 5583 1609
Desiree Tanner 13371 1007
Kristine Tanoue 13162 1097
Neal Tanoue 14000 1148
Lisa Tapia 8325 1610
Stella Tapia 10124 1611
Cheryl Taylor 7700 1047
Christine Taylor 6373 1614
Janet Tenney 6906 1067
Patricia Thaete 8737 1617
Jinjer Thomas 11527 1055
LaShaun Thomas 8423 1622
Traci Thomas-Clapp 9620 1623
Adrianne Thompson 12370 1558
Kathy Thornton 4351 1624
Lauren Tilbury 11806 1168
Bianca Torres 14179 1134
Regina Torrez 7609 1626
Tosha Townsend 9156 1627
Carrianne Trigg 11955 1569
Danielle Trumbo 11015 1628
Donna Turner 9171 1042
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Verlaine Turner 6201 1630
Patti Ullerich 8849 1631
Nadia Urrego 13612 1040
Mirtha Valdes 6428 1653

Amanda Valenzuela 14196 1178

Christina Valery 14140 1298
Ingrid Vallejo 9672 1634

Diana Van Dyke 10795 1635

Annette Van Olden 7514 1636
Lucy Varela 6819 1638

Julie Vazquez 5521 1640
Claudia Vecchi-Cortez 11630 1322
Susan Velasquez 6224 1641
Veronica Velez 13344 1059
Antoinette Villalobos 9912 1642

Marie Villa-Lovos 6883 1643

Geraldine Viray 7267 1644

Elizabeth Virgoe 11732 1043
Tamara Vogl 10186 1645

Samantha Vogt 14134 1175
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Wynne Ward 3809 1205
Kelley Warren 7929 1530

Michelle Warriner 8884 1651

Tarronica Washington 12759 1066
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Denise Weiner 11076 1656

Diane Whetsell 7441 1662
Joan Whipple 5336 1663
Karen White 4466 1664
Patricia White 7597 1096
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Kamya Wilson 6151 1355
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Debbie Wollman 7313 1674
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